Effective 10-1-25

City of Edgewood
Fee Schedule

SANITATION RATES

Residential Collection
Once per week service (1st Polycart)
Each Additional Polycart

Commercial Hand Collect Rate
Once per week service (1°*Polycart)
Each Additional Polycart

$14.07 per residence/month
$14.07 per residence/month

$23.83 per month
$23.83 per month

Customers needing 4 or more carts must use a dumpster

Commercial Containers

Frontload Container Rates

Size/Pickup 1x week 2x week
2 yard $94.94 $136.62
3 yard $114.70 $171.68
4 yard $132.22 $200.16
6 yard $162.94 $265.89
8 yard $191.11 $325.07

Additional Charges:
Locks per collection/per month
Casters per collection/per month

$10.00
$15.00

Edgewood ISD Rate: 6 — 8 yard containers 2x week $1,773.82

Industrial Roll Off Rates

Size Type Delivery & Exchange  Haul Rent/Per Day Disposal per Ton

20 yard Open $85.77 $432.86 $7.57 $65.59/ton over 4 tons
30 yard Open $85.77 $503.49 $7.57 $65.59/ton over 4 tons
40 yard Open $85.77 $630.63 $7.57 $65.59/ton over 4 tons
30 yard compactor Comp N/A $553.94 N/A $65.59/ton over 4 tons
40-42 yard compactor Comp N/A $604.39 N/A $65.59/ton over 4 tons




